Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.59
34.39
34.50
34.51
34.75
36.07
37.65
37.97
38.37
38.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.59
34.51
34.50
34.75
34.39
36.07
37.65
37.97
38.37

38.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
381
378
377
370
330
291
283
274

263

WA Pts

409
377
378
370
381
330
291
283
274

263

Round

I T m

Round

F

Date

22/01/16
15/03/14
18/10/14
12/09/15
13/09/14
13/10/13
14/10/12
15/09/12
17/03/12
21/10/11

Date

22/01/16
12/09/15
18/10/14
13/09/14
15/03/14
13/10/13
14/10/12
15/09/12
17/03/12
21/10/11

Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Sussex County Championships
Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open
Brighton Club Championships
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships
Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley

Brighton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4
COBandH 4
COBandH 3
COBandH 2
COBandH 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



