Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chadwyn Anderson-Grout - (320160) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.59	409	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
34.39	381	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
34.50	378	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
34.51	377	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
34.75	370	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
36.07	330	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
37.65	291	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
37.97	283	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
38.37	274	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
38.92	263	Н	21/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.59	409	F	22/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
34.51	377	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
34.50	378	F	18/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
34.75	370	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
34.39	381	F	15/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
36.07	330	F	13/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
37.65	291	F	14/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
37.97	283	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
38.37	274	Н	17/03/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
38.92	263	Н	21/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4